MASHPEE WAMPANOAG TRIBAL COURT
ACTIVE BAR MEMBERSHIP as of June 1st, 2022

Jonathan M. Polloni, Esq.
Senie & Associates, P.C.
15 Cape Lane

Brewster, MA 02631
774-323-3027
jpolloni@senie-law.com

Max D. Stern, Esq.
Todd & Weld, LLP

One Federal St.,
Boston, MA 02110
617-227-5777
mstern@toddweld.com

Melinda Thompson, Esq.
Todd & Weld, LLP

One Federal St.,

Boston, MA 02110
617-720-2626
mthompson@toddweld.com

Howard Cooper, Esq.
Todd & Weld, LLP

1 Federal St.,

Boston, MA 02110
617-624-4787
hcooper@toddweld.com

Raymond Yox, Esg. (Pro Bono)

South Coastal Counties Legal Services, Inc
Hyannis Law Office

460 West Main St.,

Hyannis, MA 02601

508-775-7020

Fax 508-790-3955

ryox@sccls.org

Edward F. O'Brien Jr., Esq.

Law offices of Michaela D. McCuish
4650 Route 28, Unit 6

Cotuit, MA 02635

508-744-3178
eobrien@capeattorneys.com

Benjamin Wish, Esq.
Todd & Weld, LLP
One Federal St.,
Boston, MA 02110
617-720-2626
bwish@toddweld.com

Devin W. McBride

Law Offices of Attorney Devin McBride
15 Cottage Ave, 4th floor

Quincy, MA 02169

781-603-6852

devin@mcbridelaw.info
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